
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PORCH PIRATE Dropping in grade NOW, 21/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2P. Hutchinson 554799 7/61895P 6P 3P 3P 7PD13/09/2020

 2 REBEL GARTH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R8, C 4/1/2G. Coles 550727 17/42907C 1C 3C 2P 1PD12/10/2020

 3 OH SO CLASSY Last start winner BUL, 22/08/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Summers 560947 4/32041P 3P 4P 4P 1PB20/06/2021

 4 BIG ROCK BURUMA Last start winner BUL, 04/07/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Crompton 554250 1/01221P 5Y 2Y 6Y 2YD23/01/2021

 5 JUST BREW IT 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Andersen 555027 6/32283P 7P 1P 3P 1PD06/02/2021

 6 TOWERING CHIEF Last start placegetter GBN, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smith 561778 5/41922P 7P 2P 2P 7PD31/07/2021

 7 PROBATION 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 5/1C. Brennen 554432 9/61994P 1Y 5P 1Y 7PD31/01/2021

 8 ALL LIT UP Weighted points score BUL, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Heckel 554889 4/31896P 1P 8P 3P 1PD29/01/2021

 9 SKEDADDLE RHINO Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Tutt 548405 4/31357P 4P 5P 5P 1PD14/07/2020

 10 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score GBN, 18/08/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31356P 2P 6P 4P 2YD25/09/2019

 11 HALF A BLONDE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21266P 6P 6P 1P 4PB18/12/2019

 12 RECKLESS AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 568663 1/01057P 1PD26/11/2021

 13 INTENSE POWER Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R5, Y 5/4R. Dennis 571189 1/01055Y 1YB23/01/2022

 14 NEXT OF KINLOCH Weighted points score DAP, 29/06/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Campbell 549987 4/31057P 6P 8P 2P 4PD28/09/2020

 15 BALINESE BLUE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Brennen 554426 5/31056P 7Y 6P 6P 2PD31/01/2021

 16 GET TO WORK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31025P 7P 3P 7P 5PD06/11/2020

 17 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Denardo 546286 2/1804P 8P 2Y 8P 8PB19/05/2020

 18 ELSIE'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Smith 546434 4/3798P 4Y 4P 5P 7PB28/05/2020

 19 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R6, P 5/3F. Sanotti 556628 2/1635P 7P 8P 6P 8PD21/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OH SO CLASSY Last start winner BUL, 22/08/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Summers 560947 4/32041P 3P 4P 4P 1PB20/06/2021

 2 BIG ROCK BURUMA Last start winner BUL, 04/07/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Crompton 554250 1/01221P 5Y 2Y 6Y 2YD23/01/2021

 3 JUST BREW IT 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Andersen 555027 6/32283P 7P 1P 3P 1PD06/02/2021

 4 TOWERING CHIEF Last start placegetter GBN, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smith 561778 5/41922P 7P 2P 2P 7PD31/07/2021

 5 PROBATION 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 5/1C. Brennen 554432 9/61994P 1Y 5P 1Y 7PD31/01/2021

 6 ALL LIT UP Weighted points score BUL, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Heckel 554889 4/31896P 1P 8P 3P 1PD29/01/2021

 7 SKEDADDLE RHINO Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Tutt 548405 4/31357P 4P 5P 5P 1PD14/07/2020

 8 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score GBN, 18/08/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31356P 2P 6P 4P 2YD25/09/2019

 9 HALF A BLONDE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21266P 6P 6P 1P 4PB18/12/2019

 10 RECKLESS AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 568663 1/01057P 1PD26/11/2021

 11 INTENSE POWER Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R5, Y 5/4R. Dennis 571189 1/01055Y 1YB23/01/2022

 12 BALINESE BLUE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Brennen 554426 5/31056P 7Y 6P 6P 2PD31/01/2021

 13 NEXT OF KINLOCH Weighted points score DAP, 29/06/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Campbell 549987 4/31057P 6P 8P 2P 4PD28/09/2020

 14 GET TO WORK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31025P 7P 3P 7P 5PD06/11/2020

 15 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Denardo 546286 2/1804P 8P 2Y 8P 8PB19/05/2020

 16 ELSIE'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Smith 546434 4/3798P 4Y 4P 5P 7PB28/05/2020

 17 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R6, P 5/3F. Sanotti 556628 2/1635P 7P 8P 6P 8PD21/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CRAFTY CHAP Last start placegetter BUL, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chapman 557255 0/01342PD06/04/2021

 2 JYE MCFLY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chapman 557263 0/01173PD06/04/2021

 3 HOOKED ON SPIRIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Campbell 559568 0/0824P 5P 2P 4P 6PB23/05/2021

 4 GLAMOROUS ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 08/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Smith 562921 0/0766P 3P 4P 5PB08/09/2021

 5 STEADY TEDDY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 04/04/2023, R1 M/1C. Brennen 565021 0/0707P 6P 3PD26/08/2021

 6 TRACE ELEMENT First start M/1P. Hutchinson 568664 0/00D26/11/2021

 7 DIAMETRIC Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Hutchinson 567991 0/0505PD17/10/2021

 8 TALON TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walter 563003 0/0584P 6Y 5P 5P 6PD03/09/2021

 9 MISS NARLA Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Grech 557950 0/0488P 7P 4P 4P 8PB12/04/2021

 10 RUNAWAY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1D. Smith 558504 0/046(FEL)P 5P 5P 8PB27/04/2021

 11 FLYING WHISKY Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1B. Sanotti 552523 0/0447Y 6Y 6P 8P 6PD04/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHO'S MY MOTHER 1 Last start winner RIC, 23/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2F. Micallef 532698 6/42101P 2P 1P 6P 5PD05/04/2019

 2 REBEL GARTH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R8, C 4/1/2G. Coles 550727 17/42907C 1C 3C 2P 1PD12/10/2020

 3 JUST BREW IT 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Andersen 555027 6/32283P 7P 1P 3P 1PD06/02/2021

 4 AQUA JAGUAR Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Clayton 542441 7/52072P 3P 7P 2P 3PD17/12/2019

 5 WHERE'S FLORENCE 2 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01004P 6P 5P 1P 6PB04/10/2021

 6 PROBATION 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 5/1C. Brennen 554432 9/61994P 1Y 5P 1Y 7PD31/01/2021

 7 TARAWI FERRARI Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Smith 555723 8/12584P 2P 5P 1P 2PD25/02/2021

 8 PAPA JOE Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Denardo 546289 7/11465P 7C 5P 1P 4PD19/05/2020

 9 CIRCULAR KEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Tutt 536682 1/01065P 4P 4P 5P 4CD22/06/2019

 10 BALINESE BLUE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Brennen 554426 5/31056P 7Y 6P 6P 2PD31/01/2021

 11 GET TO WORK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31025P 7P 3P 7P 5PD06/11/2020

 12 TUDOR FISK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/3W. Knibbs 540147 5/1996P 7P 3P 4P 8PD12/10/2019

 13 EL PATRON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/0848P 8P 7P 3P 7PD08/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DARK AS DAWN Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Pedrana 556411 2/12222P 5P 2P 2P 1PB16/03/2021

 2 TAP THE KEG Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Stock 564889 3/22124P 1P 1P (FEL)P 1PD09/11/2021

 3 KIWI DAWN Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 1/01667P 3P 2P 1P 3PB16/03/2021

 4 CHILL OUT JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Marsden 560715 2/11641P 1P 5Y 3P 3PD01/06/2021

 5 ZIP UP Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Denardo 546288 2/01573P 1Y 7P 4P 3PD19/05/2020

 6 FLASH HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Davenport 557989 1/01432P 2Y 5P 8P 1PD21/04/2021

 7 BENJI'S BUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Smart 550144 3/01427C 6P (FEL)P 2P 6PD05/10/2020

 8 MISS SKY WAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Sultana 565166 1/01424P 2P 1P 4PB20/11/2021

 9 UNLEASH HAVOC 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4I. Forno 562409 1/01356P 2P 8P 3P 4PD20/08/2021

 10 HALF A BLONDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21266P 6P 6P 1P 4PB18/12/2019

 11 LUIGI WAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Sultana 565169 1/01178P 1P 2PD20/11/2021

 12 GO FORWARD BETTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Campton 550467 1/01148P 4P 4P 2P 6PB19/10/2020

 13 SKEDADDLE ZOE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Tutt 551017 1/01085P 4P 3P 6P 7PB23/10/2020

 14 CIRCULAR KEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Tutt 536682 1/01065P 4P 4P 5P 4CD22/06/2019

 15 RECKLESS AUSSIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Hutchinson 568663 1/01057P 1PD26/11/2021

 16 WHERE'S FLORENCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01004P 6P 5P 1P 6PB04/10/2021

 17 EL PATRON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/0848P 8P 7P 3P 7PD08/01/2020

 18 SLIPPERY GUNN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Toomey 556429 1/0848P 8P 6P 6P 1PB08/02/2021

 19 ROCK ON HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1726P 4P 7P 7P 7PD03/06/2020

 20 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3F. Sanotti 556628 2/1635P 7P 8P 6P 8PD21/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JYE MCFLY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chapman 557263 0/01173PD06/04/2021

 2 TAKEN PRINCESS Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1K. Pedrana 561073 0/0833P 6PB10/07/2021

 3 STEADY TEDDY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 04/04/2023, R1 M/1C. Brennen 565021 0/0707P 6P 3PD26/08/2021

 4 HARD DONE BY First start M/1J. Croser 561983 0/00D29/07/2021

 5 HYPERTHERMIA First start M/1J. Croser 561982 0/00D29/07/2021

 6 EXCLUSIVE WAVE First start M/1V. Sultana 565167 0/00B20/11/2021

 7 PRECIOUS ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Smith 562923 0/0665P 8P 6P 6P 3PB08/09/2021

 8 SKEDADDLE NOVA Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Tutt 551016 0/0604P 5P 4P 6P 6PB23/10/2020

 9 TARAWI ZOOMER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Green 568636 0/0505P 6P 7P 5PD22/11/2021

 10 RUNAWAY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1D. Smith 558504 0/046(FEL)P 5P 5P 8PB27/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOBBY LUPO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Knibbs 540679 3/01593P 7P 4P 3P 3PD17/12/2019

 2 WAR HAWK Last start Provincial winner BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 553856 5/02671P 1P 1P 4P 1PD27/01/2021

 3 WHO'S MY MOTHER 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 23/08/2023, R5, P 5/4F. Micallef 532698 6/02101P 2P 1P 6P 5PD05/04/2019

 4 SIRIUS THINKING Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Pulbrook 553675 5/21374P 3P 4P 1Y 8PB02/01/2021

 5 UNLEASH HAVOC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R10, P 5/4I. Forno 562409 1/01356P 2P 8P 3P 4PD20/08/2021

 6 KNIGHTED FOXY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 5/11175P 2P 8P 5P 5PB06/12/2019

 7 GO FORWARD BETTY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Campton 550467 1/01148P 4P 4P 2P 6PB19/10/2020

 8 IBROX COOPER Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Campton 552773 5/01117P 6P 5P 7P 2PD14/12/2020

 9 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/01115P 6P 8P 4P 4PD05/12/2019

 10 TUDOR FISK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/1W. Knibbs 540147 5/3996P 7P 3P 4P 8PD12/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOBBY LUPO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Knibbs 540679 3/01593P 7P 4P 3P 3PD17/12/2019

 2 FLAT CHAT FRANK Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Chapman 550334 4/11172P 4P 7P 6P 5PD02/10/2020

 3 GO FORWARD RALF 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Campton 550472 3/21935P 4P 3C 3P 3CD19/10/2020

 4 CANYA STYLE Weighted points score WPK, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/2W. Meilak 550765 3/21445P 7P 3P 7P 1PB06/09/2020

 5 TOPPER TSZYU Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/4F. Harris 553250 2/01427P 3P 3P 5P 3YD09/01/2021

 6 GO FORWARD BETTY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Campton 550467 1/01148P 4P 4P 2P 6PB19/10/2020

 7 SAHARA CASTLE Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Chapman 537856 2/0936P 5P 4P 4P 5PB10/10/2019

 8 SLIPPERY GUNN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Toomey 556429 1/0848P 8P 6P 6P 1PB08/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 3 Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R10, M 1/2R. Marsden 529645 38/203081M 1M 1M 1M 4MD18/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOWERING LARRY Last start winner GBN, 25/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/2B. Smith 556169 8/72461P 6P 6P 1P 1PD08/03/2021

 2 AQUA TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/1M. Clayton 546098 10/63125P 3P 1P 2P 2PD07/03/2020

 3 ZAPPA Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R1, P 3/1/1F. Micallef 532697 15/131486P 4P 4P 6M 4PD05/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R10, M 1/2R. Marsden 529645 38/203081M 1M 1M 1M 4MD18/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PICK STAR Last start winner BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/2D. Sultana 557004 8/52731P 5P 3P 1P 8PD04/01/2021

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 16/123233P 2M 3M 2P 1MD11/12/2018

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 August 2023 - 11:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY SHEPHERD 1 Last start winner MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Smith 554897 10/52761P 4P 1P 1P 1PD01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TARAWI ZOOMER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Green 568636 0/0505P 6P 7P 5PD22/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY SHEPHERD 2 Last start winner MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Smith 554897 10/52761P 4P 1P 1P 1PD01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KNIGHTED FOXY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 5/11175P 2P 8P 5P 5PB06/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MICKEY'S FLYER Last start winner GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Chapman 561129 3/11881P 6C 2P 3P 5PD01/07/2021

 2 GO FORWARD RALF 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Campton 550472 3/01935P 4P 3C 3P 3CD19/10/2020
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